
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 33/EE-JRN/PWD/2024-25 Dated:27-ll-2024 

The Executive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites on behalf of the 'Government of Tripura percentage 
rate e-temler from the Central & State public sector undertaking/enterprise and eligible Bidders/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWDITTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 04-12-2024 for the following work: 

SL 
NAME OF THE WORK ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME FOR CLASS OF 

NO COST MONEY COMPLETION BIDDER 

1 DNieT No: 124/R/DNlcT/SE-IV /J'WD(R& B)/2024-25 Rs 1,44,25,622.00 Rs 2,88,512.00 
90 (Ninety) Days Appropriate 

[@=' Bid document can be seen in the website https://tripuratenders .gov. in. W.e.f 27-11-2024 to 04-12-2024 . 

[@='Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding: 04-12-2024 up to 15.00 Hrs 

[Iff> Date and Time for Opening of BID: 04-12-2024 up to 15.30 Hrs 

[Iff> Document Downloading ·and Bidding at Application: https://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

[Iff> Class of tenderer :- Appropriate Class. 

[Iff> Bid Fee: Rs. 1,000 each, Non refundable (SI No 1 ) 

[@=' All details are available in the https: //tripuratenders.gov.in . 

Note: *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

Class 

For and on behalf of the Governor ofTripura 

Exocu~ ...J'J'\ 
Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) 

Jirania, West Tripura 
eejirania@gmail.com 


